Species
Deer Horns Weather by Pc.
Deer Horns Weather by #

Deer Horns Weather w/Skull

Deer Horns by Pound
Deer Horns by Piece
Deer Horns w/Skull
Deer Tails

Squirrel Hides
Squirrel Tails
Groundhog Tails
Groundhog Hides
Opossum

Muskrat

Mink

Skunk

Beaver

Beaver Castor

Otter

Red Fox Rods

Red Fox

Gray Fox

Fisher

Coyote Tails

Coyote Rods

Coyote

Bobcat

Raccoon Tails
Raccoon Rods
Raccoon

Mullein Leaves
Solomon Seal Root
Blue Cohosh Root
Wild Yam Root
Mayapple Root
Cranesbill Root
Stoneroot Root
Skunk Cabbage Root
Sassafras Leaves
Select Sassafras Root Bark
Bloodroot Root
Goldenseal Tops
Goldenseal Root
Virginia Snakeroot Root

Sale Grand Total

Amount

13
11.89
4
128.13
37

1

11

8

573

97
177
24

55
228
14.65
20

288
25

11

1

3

199
125

1

230
849
0.73
0.34
1.43
9.26
26.37
0.52
0.51
1.26
0.8
2.1
4.24
17.78
80.83
1.15

$22,583.46

Low

$2.50
$1.00
$5.00
$6.00
$5.00
$11.50
$1.00
$0.50
$0.21
$0.05
$3.25
$0.50
$0.25
$0.25
$0.25
$2.00
$7.50
$8.00
$1.00
$3.50
$5.00
$6.50
$1.00
$1.00
$1.00
$7.00
$0.50
$1.10
$0.05
$0.50
$10.50
$3.25
$9.50
$6.75
$10.50
$5.00
$12.00
$1.50
$5.00
$7.00
$18.50
$42.50
$240.00

High

$2.50
$1.00
$5.00
$6.00
$15.50
$11.50
$1.00
$1.60
$0.52
$0.05
$3.25
$4.50
$3.50
$9.50
$17.00
$35.00
$25.00
$34.00
$1.00
$14.50
$26.00
$35.50
$1.00
$1.00
$87.50
$50.00
$0.50
$3.70
$11.00
$0.50
$10.50
$3.25
$9.50
$6.75
$10.50
$5.00
$12.00
$1.50
$5.00
$7.00
$18.50
$42.50
$240.00

Average

$2.50
$1.00
$5.00
$6.00
$10.39
$11.50
$1.00
$1.05
$0.47
$0.05
$3.25
$1.94
$2.07
$4.86
$7.34
$14.92
$24.15
$24.28
$1.00
$7.83
$17.40
$21.82
$1.00
$1.00
$4.30
$35.16
$0.50
$1.62
$2.97
$0.50
$10.50
$3.25
$9.50
$6.75
$10.50
$5.00
$12.00
$1.50
$5.00
$7.00
$18.50
$42.50
$240.00



