Species	Amount	Low	High	Average
Deer Horns Weather by Pc.	13	\$2.50	\$2.50	\$2.50
Deer Horns Weather by #	11.89	\$1.00	\$1.00	\$1.00
Deer Horns Weather w/Skull	4	\$5.00	\$5.00	\$5.00
Deer Horns by Pound	128.13	\$6.00	\$6.00	\$6.00
Deer Horns by Piece	37	\$5.00	\$15.50	\$10.39
Deer Horns w/Skull	1	\$11.50	\$11.50	\$11.50
Deer Tails	11	\$1.00	\$1.00	\$1.00
Squirrel Hides	8	\$0.50	\$1.60	\$1.05
Squirrel Tails	573	\$0.21	\$0.52	\$0.47
Groundhog Tails	3	\$0.05	\$0.05	\$0.05
Groundhog Hides	4	\$3.25	\$3.25	\$3.25
Opossum	97	\$0.50	\$4.50	\$1.94
Muskrat	177	\$0.25	\$3.50	\$2.07
Mink	24	\$0.25	\$9.50	\$4.86
Skunk	55	\$0.25	\$17.00	\$7.34
Beaver	228	\$2.00	\$35.00	\$14.92
Beaver Castor	14.65	\$7.50	\$25.00	\$24.15
Otter	20	\$8.00	\$34.00	\$24.28
Red Fox Rods	1	\$1.00	\$1.00	\$1.00
Red Fox	288	\$3.50	\$14.50	\$7.83
Gray Fox	25	\$5.00	\$26.00	\$17.40
Fisher	11	\$6.50	\$35.50	\$21.82
Coyote Tails	1	\$1.00	\$1.00	\$1.00
Coyote Rods	3	\$1.00	\$1.00	\$1.00
Coyote	199	\$1.00	\$87.50	\$4.30
Bobcat	125	\$7.00	\$50.00	\$35.16
Raccoon Tails	1	\$0.50	\$0.50	\$0.50
Raccoon Rods	230	\$1.10	\$3.70	\$1.62
Raccoon	849	\$0.05	\$11.00	\$2.97
Mullein Leaves	0.73	\$0.50	\$0.50	\$0.50
Solomon Seal Root	0.34	\$10.50	\$10.50	\$10.50
Blue Cohosh Root	1.43	\$3.25	\$3.25	\$3.25
Wild Yam Root	9.26	\$9.50	\$9.50	\$9.50
Mayapple Root	26.37	\$6.75	\$6.75	\$6.75
Cranesbill Root	0.52	\$10.50	\$10.50	\$10.50
Stoneroot Root	0.51	\$5.00	\$5.00	\$5.00
Skunk Cabbage Root	1.26	\$12.00	\$12.00	\$12.00
Sassafras Leaves	0.8	\$1.50	\$1.50	\$1.50
Select Sassafras Root Bark	2.1	\$5.00	\$5.00	\$5.00
Bloodroot Root	4.24	\$7.00	\$7.00	\$7.00
Goldenseal Tops	17.78	\$18.50	\$18.50	\$18.50
Goldenseal Root	80.83	\$42.50	\$42.50	\$42.50
Virginia Snakeroot Root	1.15	\$240.00	\$240.00	\$240.00
Sale Grand Total	\$22,583.46			